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Providence Media 2018 Production & Planning Calendar
(Subject to change)
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Wed. June 13 On the WaterSO Rhode Island

Wed. July 11 TBD Back to SchoolSO Rhode Island

Wed. August 20 TBD Back to SchoolSO Rhode Island

Mon. August 20 Fall GuideHey Rhody

Wed. September 12 TBD Back to SchoolSO Rhode Island

Wed. October 10 TBDSO Rhode Island

Mon. October 22 Holiday GuideHey Rhody

Tue. November 13 TBDSO Rhode Island

Fri. June 8 SummerThe Bay

Fri. July 6 TBD Back to SchoolThe Bay

Fri. August 10 TBD Back to SchoolThe Bay

Fri. September 7 TBD Back to SchoolThe Bay

Fri. October 5 TBDThe Bay

Fri. November 9 TBDThe Bay

Fri. June 1 TBDEast Side Monthly

Fri. June 29 TBD Back to SchoolEast Side Monthly

Fri. August 3 TBD Back to SchoolEast Side Monthly

Fri. August 31 TBD Back to SchoolEast Side Monthly

Fri. September 28 TBDEast Side Monthly

Fri. November 2 TBDEast Side Monthly

Wed. June 6 DiningProvidence Monthly

Tue. July 3 TBD Back to SchoolProvidence Monthly

Wed. August 8 TBD Back to SchoolProvidence Monthly

Wed. September 5 TBD Back to SchoolProvidence Monthly

Wed. October 3 TBDProvidence Monthly

TBDWed. November 7Providence Monthly

Hey Rhody Mon. July 16 Dining Guide

Back to School


